
2024 Spring 5 on 5 Schedule
MAROON MITES GOLD/WHITE MITES

Monday 3/25/24 5:40 PM 6:30 PM East Monday 3/25/24 6:40 PM 7:30 PM East
Monday 4/1/24 5:40 PM 6:30 PM East Monday 4/1/24 6:40 PM 7:30 PM East
Tuesday 4/9/24 6:40 PM 7:30 PM Pepsi Thursday 4/11/24 6:40 PM 7:30 PM Pepsi
Sunday 4/14/24 4:10 PM 5:00 PM Pepsi Thursday 4/18/24 6:40 PM 7:30 PM Pepsi
Tuesday 4/16/24 6:40 PM 7:30 PM Pepsi Sunday 4/21/24 4:10 PM 5:00 PM Pepsi
Tuesday 4/23/24 6:40 PM 7:30 PM Pepsi Thursday 4/25/24 6:40 PM 7:30 PM Pepsi
Sunday 4/28/24 4:10 PM 5:00 PM Pepsi Thursday 5/2/24 6:40 PM 7:30 PM Pepsi
Tuesday 4/30/24 6:40 PM 7:30 PM Pepsi Sunday 5/5/24 4:10 PM 5:00 PM Pepsi
Tuesday 5/7/24 6:40 PM 7:30 PM Pepsi Thursday 5/9/24 6:40 PM 7:30 PM Pepsi
Tuesday 5/14/24 6:40 PM 7:30 PM Pepsi Thursday 5/16/24 6:40 PM 7:30 PM Pepsi

SQUIRTS 10U/12U GIRLS
Tuesday 3/26/24 5:40 PM 6:30 PM East Tuesday 3/26/24 6:40 PM 7:30 PM East
Tuesday 4/2/24 5:40 PM 6:30 PM East Tuesday 4/2/24 6:40 PM 7:30 PM East
Monday 4/8/24 7:40 PM 8:30 PM Pepsi Tuesday 4/9/24 7:40 PM 8:30 PM Pepsi
Sunday 4/14/24 5:10 PM 6:00 PM Pepsi Tuesday 4/16/24 7:40 PM 8:30 PM Pepsi
Monday 4/15/24 7:40 PM 8:30 PM Pepsi Sunday 4/21/24 5:10 PM 6:00 PM Pepsi
Monday 4/22/24 7:40 PM 8:30 PM Pepsi Tuesday 4/23/24 7:40 PM 8:30 PM Pepsi
Sunday 4/28/24 5:10 PM 6:00 PM Pepsi Tuesday 4/30/24 7:40 PM 8:30 PM Pepsi
Monday 4/29/24 7:40 PM 8:30 PM Pepsi Sunday 5/5/24 5:10 PM 6:00 PM Pepsi
Monday 5/6/24 7:40 PM 8:30 PM Pepsi Tuesday 5/7/24 7:40 PM 8:30 PM Pepsi
Monday 5/13/24 7:40 PM 8:30 PM Pepsi Tuesday 5/14/24 7:40 PM 8:30 PM Pepsi

PEE-WEES BANTAMS
Tuesday 3/26/24 7:40 PM 8:30 PM East Monday 3/25/24 7:40 PM 8:30 PM East
Tuesday 4/2/24 7:40 PM 8:30 PM East Monday 4/1/24 7:40 PM 8:30 PM East
Thursday 4/11/24 7:40 PM 8:30 PM Pepsi Thursday 4/11/24 8:40 PM 9:30 PM Pepsi
Sunday 4/14/24 6:10 PM 7:00 PM Pepsi Thursday 4/18/24 8:40 PM 9:30 PM Pepsi

Thursday 4/18/24 7:40 PM 8:30 PM Pepsi Sunday 4/21/24 6:10 PM 7:00 PM Pepsi
Thursday 4/25/24 7:40 PM 8:30 PM Pepsi Thursday 4/25/24 8:40 PM 9:30 PM Pepsi
Sunday 4/28/24 6:10 PM 7:00 PM Pepsi Thursday 5/2/24 8:40 PM 9:30 PM Pepsi

Thursday 5/2/24 7:40 PM 8:30 PM Pepsi Sunday 5/5/24 6:10 PM 7:00 PM Pepsi
Thursday 5/9/24 7:40 PM 8:30 PM Pepsi Thursday 5/9/24 8:40 PM 9:30 PM Pepsi
Thursday 5/16/24 7:40 PM 8:30 PM Pepsi Thursday 5/16/24 8:40 PM 9:30 PM Pepsi

HS BOYS/JUNIOR GOLD
Tuesday 3/26/24 8:40 PM 9:30 PM East
Tuesday 4/2/24 8:40 PM 9:30 PM East
Tuesday 4/9/24 8:40 PM 9:30 PM Pepsi
Tuesday 4/16/24 8:40 PM 9:30 PM Pepsi
Sunday 4/21/24 7:10 PM 8:00 PM Pepsi
Tuesday 4/23/24 8:40 PM 9:30 PM Pepsi
Tuesday 4/30/24 8:40 PM 9:30 PM Pepsi
Sunday 5/5/24 7:10 PM 8:00 PM Pepsi
Tuesday 5/7/24 8:40 PM 9:30 PM Pepsi
Tuesday 5/14/24 8:40 PM 9:30 PM Pepsi


